
Vereinsmeisterschaften Erwachsene 2015

Die Gruppenspiele sind vom 21.05.-30.07. zu absolvieren!

Herren 50/60 - Doppel

Herren 50/60 - Doppel
Gruppe 1

Noetzlin 
Seeger (4.)

Hein 
Sundermann (2.)

Kaczmierczak 
Zumbruch (1.)

Nyhoff 
Schwickert (3.)

Noetzlin / Seeger

Hein / Sundermann

Kaczmierczak / Zumbruch

Nyhoff / Schwickert

Herren 50/60 - Doppel
Gruppe 2

Leonhardt 
Rheingans (2.)

Dvorak 
Piwellek (1.)

Brauckmann 
Krüger (3.)

Haetzold 
Ossenberg-Engels (4.)

Leonhardt / Rheingans

Dvorak / Piwellek

Brauckmann / Krüger

Haetzold / Ossenberg-Engels

Finale

- 6:4/7:5

3. Platz

- 3:6/4:6

Leonhardt/Rheingans
o.Sp.

Leonhardt/Rheingans
o.Sp.

Dvorak/Piwellek
o.Sp.

Dvorak/Piwellek
o.Sp.

Brauckmann/Krüger
o.Sp.

Brauckmann/Krüger
o.Sp.

6:1/6:4

1:6/4:6

3:6/5:7

6:3/7:5

6:4/7:6

4:6/6:7

Nyhoff/Schwickert
o.Sp.

Nyhoff/Schwickert
o.Sp.

Kaczmier./Zumbruch
o.Sp.

Kaczmier./Zumbruch
o.Sp.

Leonhardt/Rheingans
o.Sp.

Leonhardt/Rheingans
o.Sp.

Dvorak/Piwellek
o.Sp.

Dvorak/Piwellek
o.Sp.

6:2/6:4

2:6/4:6

6:3/6:7/10:3

3:6/7:6/3:10

Dvorak / Piwellek Kaczmierczak / Zumbruch

Hein / Sundermann Leonhardt / Rheingans




